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4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC
A2 GROUP, INC.

CAROL KING LANDSCAPE, MAINTENANCE,
INC

CAROL KING LANDSCAPE, MAINTENANCE,
INC

CAROUSEL INDUSTRIES OF AMERICA, INC
COMMERCIAL COMPANIES, INC.
COMPUTER SYSTEMS SUPPORT, INC.

DON DRAKE

DURA-STRESS, INC

DYNAMICS GROUP, INC

DYNAMICS GROUP, INC

GREENBERG TRAURIG P.A.

INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION OF,
AMERICA

INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION OF,
AMERICA

JORGENSEN CONTRACT SERVICES,, LLC
K & KELECTRIC, INC

MASCI GENERAL CONTRACTOR, INC
PAGE ONE CONSULTANTS, INC

RANGER CONSTRUCTION, INDUSTRIES, INC.

RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A
RK&K

SCOTT RANDOLPH, TAX COLLECTOR
SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC.

SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP

SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP

SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP

SOUTHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC.
STANTEC CONSULTING, SERVICES, INC.
UNITED SIGNS & SIGNALS, INC
VERITAS STEEL, LLC

WRIGHT, FULFORD, MOORHEAD &, BROWN,
P.A.
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Amount

11,760.00
216,827.98
14,355.00

3,806.10

25,326.00
106,784.43
10,595.48
1.50
156,242.12
5,202.50
3,847.50
132.00
491,974.35

97,666.67

301,768.51
7,500.00
477,269.63
1,225.00
159,366.29

102,130.55

1,134.68
3,032,696.35

170,770.75
119,764.75
693,353.70
541,495.38
51,499.63
378,736.73
1,001,003.01
2,175.94
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